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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 16Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 10 FILLMORE 425½ 357½ 111 80 17051 9668 167 426 262 681

2 16 7 SHORTHOUSE 359 424 104 86 14096 7550 149 392 240 665

3 13 5 LEHMANN 335 448 110 81 13435 7615 165 389 249 638
4 14 14 BROGAN 329½ 453½ 117 74 14457 8805 168 405 243 631

5 14 4 LeCOCQ 304½ 478½ 116 75 13332 8028 195 465 272 696
6 13 2 WICKSTROM 304½ 478½ 135 58 11993 8290 181 496 242 676

7 15 12 CHRISTIE 277 506 143 51 10698 7728 191 510 243 669

8 15 8 FOX 275 508 105 85 11525 6308 150 399 235 660
9 16 16 KULLMAN 236½ 276½ 103 87 9857 5173 181 422 275 704

10 14 1 VIC 223 560 116 75 10685 6539 161 0 240 0
11 13 3 SKILLEN 210 573 111 80 8154 4686 157 421 242 664

12 16 9 MAKI 206½ 576½ 103 87 8672 4640 147 422 238 695

13 13 6 VILLAGRACIA 179 604 117 74 8483 5276 161 403 231 625
14 15 15 BARCA 176½ 336½ 130 63 7669 5083 171 454 241 648

15 16 13 CHARLES 18½ 764½ 122 70 1116 696 156 366 226 576

16 14 11 Sandberg 18 603 83 105 607 250 94 250 213 607

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

185 Pam Christie 510 Pam Christie 238 Pam Christie 669 Pam Christie
164 Judie Barca 454 Judie Barca 228 Judie Barca 646 Judie Barca
135 Maria Kullman 367 Maria Kullman 223 Maria Kullman 631 Maria Kullman
135 June Fillmore

Season High Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

496 Shirley Wickstrom 195 Lynn LeCocq 681 June Fillmore 249 Gail Lehmann
405 Connie Brogan 161 Barb Vic 665 Joan Shorthouse 235 Dianne Fox

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - VIC  Lane 14  HDCP=75

Barb Vic 116 75 6539 56 364 304 107 98 205 353 161 240 280 424
2 - WICKSTROM  Lane 13  HDCP=58

Shirley Wickstrom 135 58 8290 61 414 349 0 0 181 242 496 676
3 - SKILLEN  Lane 13  HDCP=80

Ruth Skillen 111 80 4686 42 354 308 0 0 157 242 421 664
4 - LeCOCQ  Lane 14  HDCP=75

Lynn LeCocq 116 75 8028 69 396 323 0 0 195 272 465 696
5 - LEHMANN  Lane 13  HDCP=81

Gail Lehmann 110 81 7615 69 377 304 117 106 108 331 574 165 249 389 638
6 - VILLAGRACIA  Lane 13  HDCP=74

Nenita Villagracia 117 74 5276 45 388 339 0 0 161 231 403 625
7 - SHORTHOUSE  Lane 16  HDCP=86

Joan Shorthouse 104 86 7550 72 325 249 0 0 149 240 392 665
8 - FOX  Lane 15  HDCP=85

Dianne Fox 105 85 6308 60 370 306 0 0 150 235 399 660
9 - MAKI  Lane 16  HDCP=87

Jan Maki 103 87 4640 45 352 303 0 0 147 238 422 695
10 - FILLMORE  Lane 15  HDCP=80

June Fillmore 111 80 9668 87 412 321 119 102 135 356 599 167 262 426 681
11 - Sandberg  Lane 14  HDCP=105

Ellen Sandberg 83 105 250 3 254 247 0 0 94 213 250 607
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

12 - CHRISTIE  Lane 15  HDCP=51

Pam Christie 143 51 7728 54 480 422 148 177 185 510 669 191 243 510 669
13 - CHARLES  Lane 16  HDCP=70

Wendy Charles 122 70 366 3 372 365 0 0 156 226 366 576
14 - BROGAN  Lane 14  HDCP=74

Connie Brogan 117 74 8805 75 399 320 110 122 134 366 588 168 243 405 631
15 - BARCA  Lane 15  HDCP=63

Judie Barca 130 63 5083 39 419 376 134 164 156 454 646 171 241 454 648
16 - KULLMAN  Lane 16  HDCP=87

Maria Kullman 103 87 5173 50 339 285 106 126 135 367 631 181 275 422 704

BLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2025-04-04  10:26 am  Page 2 of 2


